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FLOTT SB 16 ST (1008-9103752)
Control type
konventionell

Machine no.
1008-9103752

Make
FLOTT

Location
Ahaus

Furnishing:

- manual spindle feed

- including thread cutting function

- continuous speed adjustment (variomatic)

- Digital drilling depth display at the front

- Digital speed display at the front

- Work table height adjustable via hand crank & T-slots
- V-belt drive

- pole-changing motor

- EMERGENCY stop button at the front

- Front main/toggle switch

- User manual (PDF)

* Machine link:

http://mhp.logotech.de/hpm/v7/Datenblatt/datenblatt.php?machineno=1008-9103752



Machine attributes

bore capacity in steel (diameter):
throat:

bore stroke:

spindle taper:

table:

turning speeds:

column diameter:

flute distance:

T-slots:

total power requirement:
weight:

range L-W-H:

Machine images

16.0/20.0 mm
240 mm

100 mm

2 MK

280 x 340 mm
130 - 2000 U/min
90.0 mm

125 mm

2x14.0 mm
0.37/0.70 kW
125 kg

500 x 600 x 1900 mm
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